MDU DROP CABLE TPU
FOSPC-00X-X-MDUXXTX-00B14-US / 1-2 Fibers
Description
Waveoptics MDU Drop Cable is ideal for FTTH applications. The optical
fiber is positioned in the center of the cable under a 900um tight buffer.
Water blocking aramid yarn as a strength member to provide excellent
tensile strength as well as protection against water penetration.
FRTPU outer jacket has flame retardant properties and is manufactured

INDOOR/OUTDOOR CABLE
Transmision Performance by Fiber Type
Part Number Configuration
Folio EI-085-01-EN
 Last Review
  5/13/2021
   4
Fiber type Single Mode
Waveoptics fiber type G657.A1 G657.A2 G657.B3
Waveoptics fiber code T E N
OFS® fiber type AllWave® FLEX AllWave® FLEX+ EZ-Bend®
OFS® fiber code 2 3 6
Wavelength (nm) 1310/1550
Max. attn. (dB/km) (1) 0.4/0.3 0.4/0.3 0.4/0.3
Cable marking specifications G657.A1 G657.A2 G657.B3
Notes:
(1) Maximum attenuation after cabling process.
*For more information about the optical fibers, consult the corresponding data sheets.
Fiber count
 - 1 fiber
 - 2 fibers
OFS® optical fiber typeWaveoptics optical fiber type
F
T
E
N
- SM G652.D
- SM G657.A1
- SM G657.A2
- SM G657.B3
1
2
3
6
- SM G652.D
- AllWave® FLEX
- AllWave® FLEX+
- EZ-Bend®
1
2
Outer jacket material
T  - TPU
Tight buffer material
 - PVC Riser
 - PVC Plenum
 - LSZH
 R
P
L
FOSPC-00X-X-MDUXXTX-00B14-US
Optical cable compliance
 - Waveoptics standard
 - Buy American Act compliance
US
AC
Outer diameter
 - 2.95 mm
 - 4.7 mm
 30
48